
Minister Burke Commitments October 2024 
 

Tuesday 1 October  
08:30- 09:30    Pre- Government Meeting     
09:15- 09:45    Midwest Radio 
09:30- 12:00   Government Meeting 
13:00- 14:30    Budget Speeches  
 
Wednesday 2 October 
08:15- 09:15    Budget Campaign 
09:15- 09:45    Midwest Radio 
10:00- 10:45    Budget press conference 
11:00- 11:30   Calypso AI- photocall 
12:00- 13:00   LQ + QPL (Rota) 
15:00- 15:30   Photocall with EI client companies to announce investments 
15:30- 16:30    Interview - The Currency 
16:30- 17:30    MOU Signing Vietnam Deputy Minister of Industry and Trade  
 
Thursday 3 October 
08:15- 09:15   Budget Campaign 
10:00- 11:30    Cement Sector Roundtable  
12:00- 12:30    Balance for Better Business 
15:00- 16:00    Kepak Kilbeggan Opening 
 
Friday 4 October  
All Day    Constituency Day   
10:30- 11:30  Launch of the EU JTF Midalnds REP Pathway to Transition 

Project 
11:30- 12:30 Opening of The Residence Portlaoise (Nursing Home) 
18:30- 23:00   2024 Irish Steel Awards 
     
Monday 7 October  
All Day    Constituency Day   
 
Tuesday 8 October  
All Day    London  
 
Thursday 17 October 
All Day     No events 
     
Friday 18 October  
All Day    Constituency Day   
  
Monday 21 October 
 
All Day    Constituency Day   
 
Tuesday 22 October  
08:30- 09:30    Pre- Government Meeting    
09:30- 12:00   Government Meeting     
16:00 – 18:00   Ministerial Management Board 
 
 



Wednesday 23 October 
14:00 – 16:00  NSMC Trade and Business Sectoral 
17:00 – 22:00  Dail Voteable 
 
Thursday 24 October 
10:30 – 12:00  Oral PQs 
12:00 – 13:00  LQ + QPL (Rota) 
13:00 – 13.30  News at One 
13:30 – 14.30  Joint Committee on Environment and Climate Action – CAP 
14.30 – 15.00  Online Safety Summit Meeting with Stakeholders 
15:00 – 15:30  Cabinet Committee on Housing 
 
Friday 25 October 
All Day   Constituency Day   
 
Monday 28 October 
Bank holiday     
 
Tuesday 29 October             
All Day   Constituency Day 
 
Wednesday 30 October 
9.00 – 13.00  Government Meeting 
 
Thursday 31 October  
All Day   Middleton, Cork 

     
 
 
 


